DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX4200 line of Ethernet switches with Virtual Chassis technology
combine the high availability (HA) and carrier-class reliability of modular systems with
the economics and flexibility of stackable platforms, delivering a high-performance,
scalable solution for data center, campus and branch office environments.
Offering a full suite of Layer 2 and Layer 3 switching capabilities as part of the base

performance, reliability, and availability. For more details, please
visit www.juniper.net/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switches*
EX4200-24T 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports) + 600 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports)  + 320 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports) + 930 W
AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F 24-port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 320 W AC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24T-DC 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T-DC 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F-DC 24-port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 190 W DC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports) + 600 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-48P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports) + 930 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
EX4200-24F-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X SFP + 320 W AC PSU.
Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis cable.
Advanced Feature Licenses**
EX-24-AFL Advanced Feature License for EX 4200-24T,